Crop History NATIONAL LAND

REALTY

Phillips, CO - Township: Holyoke - Location: 13-7N-43W 160.00 acres, 1 selection

© Mapbox © OpenStreetMap @ Maxar . © Mapbox © OpenStreetMap © Maxar

© Mapbox © OpenStreetMap © Maxar ‘© Mapbox @ OpenStreetMap © Maxar

© Mapbox © OpenStreetMap € Maxar " ‘© Mapbox © OpenStreetMap © Maxar

9 POWERED BY National Land Realty -+ November 13,2025
X acres Crop History - Page 16




Crop History

Phillips, CO - Township: Holyoke - Location: 13-7N-43W

All Selections

Crop
Corn

‘ Winter Wheat
Fallow/Idle Cropland
Sorghum

Developed/Open Space

Millet

Other

%2 acres

2024

99.7%

0.3%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

\

2023

11.3%

50.5%

1.4%

33.7%

0.7%

2.1%

0.3%

2022

49.7%

0.0%

49.5%

0.1%

0.7%

0.0%

0.0%

National Land Realty

2021

49.2%

49.8%

0.0%

0.0%

0.7%

0.1%

0.1%

NATIONAL LAND

REALTY

2020
14.8%
52.2%
31.9%

0.1%
0.7%
0.0%

0.3%

Crop History

160.00 acres, 1 selection

2019

47.8%

0.0%

49.9%

0.6%

0.7%

0.7%

0.3%

November 13, 2025

Page 17





