Phillips, CO · Township: Holyoke · Location: 13-7N-43W

160.00 acres, 1 selection

2024



2023



2022



2021



2020



2019





Crop History



Phillips, CO · Township: Holyoke · Location: 13-7N-43W

160.00 acres, 1 selection

All Selections		0	O	0	0	0	0
	Crop	2024	2023	2022	2021	2020	2019
	Corn	99.7%	11.3%	49.7%	49.2%	14.8%	47.8%
	Winter Wheat	0.3%	50.5%	0.0%	49.8%	52.2%	0.0%
	Fallow/Idle Cropland	0.0%	1.4%	49.5%	0.0%	31.9%	49.9%
	Sorghum	0.0%	33.7%	0.1%	0.0%	0.1%	0.6%
	Developed/Open Space	0.0%	0.7%	0.7%	0.7%	0.7%	0.7%
	Millet	0.0%	2.1%	0.0%	0.1%	0.0%	0.7%
	Other	0.0%	0.3%	0.0%	0.1%	0.3%	0.3%

